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230343 Adams , Ashley F 11 2015 X
315936 Adams , Natalie F 9 2017 X
315833 Adams , Ryanne F 10 2016 X
241615 Adkins , Jeremiah M 12 2014 X
292586 Alexander , Rachel F 9 2017 X
241618 Allen , Ace M 11 2015 X
284497 Allen , Zach M 10 2016 X
284717 Amaechi , Chima M 10 2016 X
198374 Amburgey , Hannah F 12 2014 X
194766 Anders , Mariah F 11 2015 X
284505 Anders , Micah M 9 2017 X
194794 Anders , Ryan M 12 2014 X
305484 Arnold , Blake M 7 - X
219696 Arterburn , Skyler F 12 2014 C
261633 Bailey , Mason M 11 2015 X
303374 Bales , Autumn F 8 - X
303376 Bales , Haley F 10 2016 X
271048 Barton , Caitlin F 12 2014 X
275258 Barwick , Chris M 10 2016 X
229317 Benjamin , Emily F 11 2015 X
165115 Bentley , Corey J M 11 2015 X
303379 Bentley , Heidi F 9 2017 X
315828 Bentley , Ralyn F 7 - X
305472 Blackburn , Paige  F 10 2016 X
324063 Blair , Makayla F 8 - X
316264 Blakely , Isaiah M 9 2017 X
308609 Bolton , Kayli F 11 2015 X
306188 Bores , Dalton M 9 2017 X
305483 Boswell , Jesse Ryan M 9 2017 X
305468 Bowling , Brooklyn F 10 2016 X
316260 Bowling , Jace M 10 2016 X
247900 Bowling , Logan M 9 2017 X
229382 Bowling , Trevor M 12 2014 X
305474 Bravo , Lilian F 8 - X
211149 Breeding , Ford M 10 2016 X
306129 Brigance , Daterian M 10 2015 X
237950 Brock , Shelbi F 10 2015 X
274947 Brown , Eban M 10 2016 X
303380 Brown , Emily F 9 2017 X
270996 Brown , Karlyle  F 10 2016 X
270999 Brown , Keaton F 10 2016 X
303572 Buckles , Eli M 7 - X
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237823 Buckles , Peyton M 9 2017 X
324417 Bui , Bryan M 12 2014 X
315822 Bui , Jacquelyn F 12 2014 X
316270 Bundy , Kellen M 8 - X
324062 Burall , Chelsea F 9 2017 X
221552 Burdine , Briana F 10 2016 C
308610 Burgard , Charlotte F 11 2015 X
282108 Burns , Chandler M 10 2016 X
211152 Burns , Connor M 12 2014 X
323977 Byrd , Harrison M 9 2017 X
149342 Callahan , Jasmine F 12 2014 X
223866 Carson , Chase M 12 2014 X
210602 Casada , Alexis F 10 2016 X
303514 Castillo , Jose M 10 2016 X
308611 Cathers , Elizabeth F 11 2015 X
275244 Chambers , Zachary M 10 2016 X
211151 Christensen , Jacob M 12 2014 X
274647 Church , Ethan M 12 2014 X
247901 Coffey , Michael M 9 2017 X
222928 Collett , Ally F 10 2016 X
194771 Collett , Drew F 12 2014 X
238018 Collett , Kiley F 11 2015 X
308608 Collier , Logan F 12 2014 X
275324 Collier , William M 10 2016 X
305541 Combs , Cierra F 9 2017 C
277275 Combs , Madison F 10 2016 C
252398 Cook , Briar F 9 2017 X
183160 Coots , Ethan  M 10 2016 X
306189 Cornejo , Austin M 11 2015 X
293989 Cornelius , Donald Franklin M 9 2017 X
315941 Cox , Emily F 7 - X
284492 Cox , Lindsay F 8 - X
307753 Cox , Olivia F 10 2016 X
251986 Cromer , Matthew M 10 2016 X
194759 Cromer , Taylor F 12 2014 X
303430 Cummins , Brianna  F 9 2017 X
274621 Dalrymple , Brady M 9 2017 X
261646 Dalton , Emily F 11 2015 X
251980 Dalton , Matthew  M 11 2015 X
305475 Davis , Ashlyn F 8 - X
241622 Davis , Blake M 11 2015 X
271002 Davis , Breial F 10 2016 X
308616 Davis , Brooke F 9 2017 X
323975 Davis , Michael M 12 2014 X
305529 Day , Faith F 12 2014 C
324412 DeRosa , Isabella F 9 2017 X
323979 Dearing , Trey M 9 2017 X
238019 Deaton , Camryn F 10 2016 X
275425 Deaton , Landon  M 10 2016 X
189893 Dedman , Mckenzie F 11 2015 C
306130 Deeds , Blaze M 10 2016 X
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306120 Deeds , Tyson M 12 2014 X
303564 Delph , Jace  M 8 - X
261649 Dezarn , Kelsey F 10 2016 X
282382 Dixon , Dylan M 9 2017 X
271004 Dixon , Jada F 10 2016 X
176170 Dixon , Leslie F 12 2014 X
305477 Dotson , Isabella F 7 - X
293990 Dugger , Elisha M 9 2017 X
277272 Dugger , Tori F 11 2015 C
261555 Duprey , Caleb M 9 2017 X
230326 Durant , Sadie F 10 2016 X
237813 Durham , Hayden M 10 2016 X
253245 Durham , Melina  F 11 2015 X
213484 Eaton , Austin M 12 2014 X
248892 Eggers , Cameron M 11 2015 X
278420 Elwood , Jessica F 11 2015 X
284725 Eslinger , Caleb M 12 2014 X
284503 Estep , Jon M 10 2016 X
214014 Farris , Eric M 12 2014 X
271976 Fields , Jayden F 8 - X
306137 Fields , Kasey M 9 2017 X
292961 Fields , Kobe M 9 2017 X
324416 Finley , Macie F 7 - X
284727 Floyd , Garrett M 12 2014 X
179010 Fojtek , Corinne F 11 2015 X
230345 Ford , Sarah F 10 2016 X
213487 Fultz , Adrian M 12 2014 X
306183 Fultz , Harley Dakota M 10 2016 X
277276 Fultz , Isabella F 10 2016 C
210747 Gaines , Katie F 12 2014 X
291387 Garland , Dalton M 10 2016 X
219698 Gatliff , Gillian F 10 2016 C
239347 Gay , Destiny F 11 2015 X
275250 Gentry , Logan M 10 2016 X
274619 Gibbs , William M 9 2017 X
211156 Gilpin , Michael M 11 2015 X
306186 Grant , Connor M 9 2017 X
264537 Gray , Karly F 9 2017 X
275447 Gregory , Maggie F 8 - X
282383 Griffin , Keegan M 10 2016 X
305538 Griffin , Kelsey F 9 2016 C
241623 Griffith , David M 11 2015 X
308614 Grimes , Kaylie F 10 2016 X
271005 Guth , Kaitlin F 10 2016 X
213491 Haarsma , Saylor M 12 2014 X
179062 Hacker , Matthew M 12 2014 X
305540 Hall , Kalley F 9 2017 C
275265 Harney , Andrew M 10 2016 X
213494 Hawk , Stuart M 12 2014 X
149336 Hayes , Sarah F 12 2014 X
191831 Hedrick , Emma F 10 2016 X
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174077 Helton , Christian M 12 2014 X
271032 Hendrickson , Jaydon M 8 - X
284489 Hensley , Kylei F 8 - X
284728 Herald , Benjamin M 12 2014 X
284733 Heuser , Bella F 8 - X
316262 Hibbits , Brady M 9 2017 X
194761 Hibbitts , Emma F 12 2014 X
316266 Hibbitts , Josh M 9 2017 X
305476 Hicks , Rachel F 8 - X
241610 Hodge , Christian M 12 2014 X
316261 Hodges , Blake M 9 2017 X
303454 Holland , Taylor F 9 2017 X
324415 Hoskins , Lily F 8 - X
251985 Hostettler , Alex M 10 2016 X
271040 House , Ben M 8 - X
308605 House , Elizabeth F 12 2014 X
275254 House , Tristen M 10 2016 X
252399 Howard , Brianna F 9 2017 X
275249 Howard , David M 10 2016 X
271045 Howard , Hailey F 12 2014 X
179063 Jackson , Cameron M 12 2014 X
211155 Jackson , Gage M 11 2015 X
246890 Jackson , Haley F 11 2015 C
252400 Jackson , Jasmine F 9 2017 X
315848 Jackson , Jonathan Keegan M 8 - X
230327 Jackson , Madison F 11 2015 X
295631 Jervis , Katie F 8 - X
197435 Jervis , Kenzie F 10 2016 X
282392 Johnson , Alex M 10 2016 X
252401 Johnson , AnnaBeth F 9 2017 X
275255 Johnson , Matthew M 10 2016 X
315830 Johnson , Shelby F 7 - X
219694 Johnston , Alexis F 12 2014 C
324414 Jones , Abigail F 9 2017 X
191813 Jones , Hunter M 11 2015 X
239348 Jones , Kayla F 10 2016 X
315826 Jones , Madison F 7 - X
252438 Jones , Wesley M 11 2015 X
306185 Joseph , William Hayden M 9 2017 X
292588 Kemper , Kenna F 9 2017 X
271018 Kennett , Blake M 12 2014 X
214753 King , Cameron F 12 2014 X
308617 Kirk , Gracie F 9 2017 X
324413 Knight , William M 9 2017 X
237824 Lenoir , Colby M 9 2017 X
241607 Lenoir , William M 12 2014 X
291065 Lewis , Jasmine F 11 2015 X
284495 Lewis , Jaylyn F 8 - X
210601 Lindsay , Chalesa F 11 2015 X
237825 Little , Tucker M 9 2017 X
278098 Lopez , Jesus M 8 - X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 4d482aa08c9cb234f5127e1013ed84c8 2018-04-30 08:52:54

Digitally signed by Ryan Nolan (ryan.nolan@laurel.kyschools.us) April 30, 2018 13:23:28 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

271979 Lunsford , Sarah F 8 - X
223867 Madden , Logan M 12 2014 X
308606 Manning , Tessa F 12 2014 X
271019 Mansfield , David M 12 2014 X
291388 Marcum , Reed M 9 2017 X
237828 Marcum , Seth M 9 2017 X
275442 Mardis , Chloe F 11 2015 X
305533 Martin , Bailey F 11 2015 C
109973 Maxey , Lucas M 12 2014 X
189896 McClain , Kylie F 12 2014 C
165117 McClure , Layne M 12 2014 X
305536 McCowan , Bella F 10 2016 C
237887 McCowan , Phoebe F 9 2017 X
271041 McCowan , Will M 8 - X
275259 McCravey , Cole M 10 2016 X
282396 McDaniel , Danny M 9 2017 X
274618 McKeehan , Connor M 9 2017 X
303455 McKeehan , Kara F 9 2017 X
274924 McKnight , Jarren M 12 2014 X
165126 McWhorter , Sydney F 11 2015 X
271012 Mckeehan , Kristin F 9 2017 X
183169 Meader , Drew M 10 2016 X
183173 Meader , Seth M 10 2016 X
271030 Miller , Clayton M 9 2017 X
284491 Miller , Corbin F 8 - X
305469 Miniard , Lindsey F 10 2016 X
271978 Mitchell , Karli F 8 - X
237941 Moore , Sydney F 11 2015 X
194763 Morgan , Dianna F 11 2015 X
191830 Morris , Alexandra F 11 2015 X
293987 Mosley , Jonah M 9 2017 X
295609 Mullins , Lucas  M 9 2017 X
278097 Napier , Austin M 10 2016 X
306184 Napier , Traeton  M 9 2017 X
252402 Neal , Hannah F 9 2017 X
109972 Neely , Andrew M 12 2014 X
241614 Nguyen , Kennedy M 12 2014 X
274904 Nichols , JAcob M 12 2014 X
210250 Norvell , Brett M 10 2016 X
253249 Oakley , Beckett F 10 2016 X
247902 Oakley , Landon M 9 2017 X
275246 Overbay , Trevor M 10 2016 X
284498 Overbey , Blake M 10 2016 X
305478 Overbey , Haley F 8 - X
303474 Pagan , Caroline F 8 - X
239350 Pagan , Julia F 11 2015 X
251981 Parker , Peyton M 11 2015 X
271022 Partin , Tommy M 10 2016 X
252405 Patton , Sterlyn F 9 2017 X
198380 Payne , Taylor M 10 2016 X
305546 Peters , Kelsi F 7 - C
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305531 Peters , Kirstin F 11 2015 C
274613 Peterson , Kaleigh F 12 2014 X
211150 Phelps , Blaine M 10 2016 X
149340 Phelps , Rebecca F 12 2014 C
119615 Powenski , Mackenzie F 12 2014 X
194768 Prewitt , Alexis F 12 2014 X
284496 Proffitt , Fischer M 10 2016 X
251979 Ramey , JJ M 11 2015 X
303540 Ramos , Alexander M 10 2016 X
305485 Ray , Bryson M 7 - X
237829 Rea , Isaiah M 9 2017 X
274627 Reed , Brayden M 8 - X
226266 Rice , Jeremy M 12 2014 X
210755 Riley , Adrianna F 11 2015 X
315940 Riley , Brooklin F 8 - X
308612 Riley , Kaitlyn F 11 2015 X
166177 Riley , Mariah F 12 2014 X
237815 Rison , Quinn M 10 2016 X
305473 Roach , Sadie F 10 2016 X
262701 Roark , Landen M 11 2015 X
306187 Robinson , Justin M 9 2017 X
252404 Robinson , Mckenlie F 9 2017 X
282245 Rogers , Jena F 10 2016 C
305471 Rookstool , Madison F 10 2016 X
179013 Royster , Emily F 11 2015 X
210599 Rudd , Allie F 12 2014 X
277481 Salazar , Christopher M 11 2015 X
278419 Salazar , Victoria F 12 2014 X
284499 Salva , Dakota M 10 2016 X
241628 Sams , Jay M 11 2015 X
261648 Scalf , Heather  F 11 2015 X
237817 Schneider , Isaac M 10 2016 X
165128 Scott , Gracie F 11 2015 X
275290 Sharp , David M 10 2016 X
303475 Sharp , Mary F 9 2017 X
284487 Shell , Molly F 10 2016 X
179016 Shepherd , Lyndsey F 11 2015 X
284729 Shirley , Blake M 9 2017 X
303557 Shoemake , Austin M 9 2017 X
275318 Sizemore , Daniel M 10 2016 X
295610 Sizemore , Kennedy M 9 2017 X
308607 Sizemore , Tori F 12 2014 X
315930 Skinner , Matthew M 12 2014 X
237818 Smart , Zach M 10 2016 X
317759 Smith , Adam M 12 2014 X
241629 Smith , Colton M 11 2015 X
261632 Smith , Daniel M 11 2015 X
275432 Smith , Hillary F 8 - X
317758 Smith , Johnathon Dakota M 10 2016 X
223872 Smith , Kyle M 12 2014 X
179064 Smith , Sawyer M 12 2014 X
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179008 Smith , Shelby F 11 2015 X
237812 Smith , Trevor M 11 2015 X
285361 Smith , Weston M 10 2016 X
275299 Smith , William M 12 2014 X
305544 Snyder , Mary Chasity F 9 2017 C
191827 Spradlin , Poppy F 10 2016 X
271024 Stacy , Clayton M 10 2016 X
183228 Stanko , Ellie F 10 2016 X
305500 Stanko , Will  M 7 - X
198391 Steele , Amerah F 10 2016 X
303510 Stevenson , Justin M 11 2015 X
149338 Stewart , Scotland F 12 2014 X
284500 Stines , Josh M 10 2016 X
308613 Stone , Kennedy F 10 2016 X
275326 Strickland , Jacob M 10 2016 X
246891 Strunk , Alexis F 10 2016 X
315929 Stunk , Jason Ethan M 12 2014 X
284494 Sulfridge , Abby F 8 - X
239352 Swafford , Lauren F 11 2015 X
305501 Tapscott , Jacob M 7 - X
295629 Taylor , Chloe F 9 2017 X
241630 Thomas , Tristan M 11 2015 X
274945 Thurmond , Trenton M 10 2016 X
284715 Tosper , Brady M 8 - X
247248 Tran , Khanh M 11 2015 X
239357 Trosper , Chaney F 10 2016 X
274617 Tuggle , Delane M 10 2016 X
315947 Turner , Gracie F 7 - X
275322 Turner , Jacob M 10 2016 X
275253 VanHook , Cameron M 10 2016 X
183229 Vance , Katie F 10 2016 X
305479 Vandeventer , Madison F 8 - X
285364 Vandy , Cheyenne F 10 2016 X
271026 Vanhook , Chris M 10 2016 X
191828 Vaughn , Jenna F 10 2016 X
308615 Vorbeck , Makenzie F 10 2016 X
219695 Wagers , Andrea F 12 2014 C
274921 Wagers , Robbie M 12 2014 X
308350 Walden , Trevor M 7 - X
179065 Weaver , Clay M 12 2014 X
315825 Webb , Makayla F 7 - X
271042 Webster , Lincoln M 8 - X
191759 Whitaker , Gunner M 11 2015 X
316268 White , Landon M 9 2017 X
230338 Williams , Caitlyn F 12 2014 C
222931 Williams , Zoe F 10 2016 X
292964 Willis , Zak M 12 2014 X
237820 Wilson , Conner M 10 2016 X
293981 Wilson , Tyler M 9 2017 X
315937 Wolfe , Alanna F 9 2017 X
292965 Woliver , Jacob M 10 2016 X
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225677 Wombles , Landon M 11 2015 X
225676 Woods , Emma F 10 2016 X
217362 Woolum , Jared M 11 2015 X
191815 Woolum , Josh M 12 2014 X
291067 Worley , Madison F 8 - X
282399 Wright , Weslyn M 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Adams, Logan 
Arnold, Brent 
Bargo, Dylan 
Cornett, Dakota 
Dixon, Dylan 
Durham, Brandon  
Gaines, Ryan 
Gaskins, David 
Henson, Ryan 
Hodges, Cameron  
Hopper, Caleb 
Hyde, Dustin 
Johnson, Alex 
Jones, Zachary 
Joseph, William Hayden
Keltner, Johnathan Trent
King, Ethan 
Smiddy, Presley 
Smith, Weston 
Smith, William 

X Smith, Zachary 
Vandy, Blake 
Wilson, Zach 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Cornett, Megan 
Durant, Sadie 
Gray, Karly 
Johnson, Samantha 
Vandy, Cheyenne 
Waddell, Katelyn 
White, Destiny 
Whitis, Autumn 

Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Zach 
Anders, Ryan 
Bentley, Corey J
Bowling, Trevor 
Byrd, Harrison 

X Clonce, Caleb 
Davis, Michael 
Dearing, Trey 
Dixon, Dylan 
Eggers, Cameron 
Estep, Jon 
Garland, Dalton 
Marcum, Reed 
McClure, Layne 
McKeehan, Connor 
Mullins, Lucas  
Overbay, Trevor 

X Partin, Tommy 
Ramey, JJ 
Roark, Landen 
Salva, Dakota 
Sizemore, Kennedy 

Strickland, Jacob 
Tuggle, Delane 
Wombles, Landon 
Woolum, Jared 
Woolum, Josh 
Wright, Weslyn 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Zach 
Anders, Micah 
Anders, Ryan 
Breeding, Ford 
Carson, Chase 
Coots, Ethan  
Cromer, Matthew 

X Dalton, Matthew  
Hostettler, Alex 
Madden, Logan 
Norvell, Brett 
Parker, Peyton 
Proffitt, Fischer 
Ramey, JJ 

X Salva, Dakota 
Smith, Sawyer 
Stines, Josh 
Weaver, Clay 

X Wombles, Landon 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Natalie 
Anders, Mariah 
Collett, Ally 
Cook, Briar 
Cox, Lindsay 
Cromer, Taylor 
Hibbitts, Emma 
Howard, Brianna 
Jackson, Jasmine 

X Johnson, AnnaBeth 
Miller, Corbin 
Morgan, Dianna 
Neal, Hannah 

X Phelps, Rebecca 
Robinson, Mckenlie 
Shell, Molly 
Steele, Amerah 
Williams, Zoe 
Wolfe, Alanna 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Arterburn, Skyler 
Burdine, Briana 

X Collins, Jonna 
Combs, Cierra 
Combs, Madison 

X Combs, Mickayla 

Day, Faith 
Dedman, Mckenzie 
Dugger, Tori 
Fultz, Isabella 
Gatliff, Gillian 
Griffin, Kelsey 
Hall, Kalley 

X Iverson, Hannah 
Jackson, Haley 
Johnston, Alexis 
Martin, Bailey 
McClain, Kylie 
McCowan, Bella 

X Mills, Kaitlyn 
Peters, Kelsi 
Peters, Kirstin 
Phelps, Rebecca 
Rogers, Jena 
Snyder, Mary Chasity
Wagers, Andrea 
Williams, Caitlyn 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Bolton, Kayli 
Burgard, Charlotte 
Cathers, Elizabeth 
Collier, Logan 
Davis, Brooke 
Gaines, Katie 
Grimes, Kaylie 
House, Elizabeth 
Kirk, Gracie 
Manning, Tessa 
Riley, Kaitlyn 
Sizemore, Tori 
Stone, Kennedy 
Strunk, Alexis 
Swafford, Lauren 
Vorbeck, Makenzie 

Varsity
Football

Adkins, Jeremiah 
Allen, Ace 

X Bargo, Dylan 
Barwick, Chris 

X Bowling, Trevor 
Brigance, Daterian 
Brown, Eban 

X Burkhart, Dalton 
Burns, Chandler 

X Calvert, Thomas 
X Casey, Isaac 

Chambers, Zachary 
Christensen, Jacob 

X Church, Ethan 
X Clinton, Draven 

Collier, William 
X Combs, Bradley 

Cornejo, Austin 
X Cornelius, Donald Franklin
X Couch, Dakota 
X Cox, Isaac 

Dalton, Matthew  
Davis, Blake 
Deeds, Blaze 
Deeds, Tyson 
Dugger, Elisha 
Eaton, Austin 

X Elliot, Dakota 
Farris, Eric 
Fields, Kasey 
Fields, Kobe 
Fultz, Adrian 
Fultz, Harley Dakota
Gentry, Logan 
Griffin, Keegan 
Griffith, David 
Haarsma, Saylor 
Harney, Andrew 
Hawk, Stuart 
Hodge, Christian 

X Holland, Derrick 
X Hoskins, Brandon 

House, Tristen 
X Howard, David 

Jackson, Cameron 
X Johnson, Jacob 

Johnson, Matthew 
Jones, Hunter 
Jones, Wesley 

X Joyner, Tyson 
Lenoir, Colby 
Lenoir, William 
Madden, Logan 

X Manners, Beau 
McCravey, Cole 
McKnight, Jarren 

X Mosley, Jared 
X Mosley, Jonah 

Napier, Traeton  
Nguyen, Kennedy 
Nichols, JAcob 

X Nichols, Titus 
X Overbay, Trevor 

Parker, Peyton 
X Ramey, Jordan 
X Ramos, Austin 

Sams, Jay 
X Sharp, David 
X Sizemore, Alex 

Sizemore, Daniel 
Smith, Colton 
Smith, Kyle 
Smith, William 

X Strickland, Jacob 
Thomas, Tristan 
Thurmond, Trenton 
Tran, Khanh 
Turner, Jacob 

X Vandy, Blake 
VanHook, Cameron 
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Wagers, Robbie 
Whitaker, Gunner 
Wilson, Conner 
Wilson, Tyler 
Woliver, Jacob 

X Wright, Eli 
Wright, Weslyn 

X Young, Jacob  

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Arnold, Brent 
Asher, Cayden 
Baker, Ethan 

X Brewer, Tyler 
Bryant, Chase 
Campbell, Daniel 
Combs, Bradley 
Combs, Connor 

X Combs, Justin Tate
Coots, Shawn 
Couch, Dakota 
Dixon, Dylan 
Douglas, Jackson 
Dozier, Trey 
Elza, Bradley 
Griffin, Keegan 
Hale, Sidney 
Hampton, Glendon 
Harper, Canaan 
Helton, Brian 
Hibbits, Jesse 
Howard, Zachary 
Huff, Bryce 
Hunt, Dalton 
Jewell, Hunter 

X Johnson, Alex 
Jones, Hunter 
Keltner, Johnathan Trent
Kilburn, Brady 
Lawson, Tanner 
Longworth, Brian  

X Martin, Andrew 
Mays, Brady 
McDaniel, Danny 

X McNew, Ethan 
Miracle, Charles 
Mosley, Stephen Isaac
Peterson, Conner 
Reed, Dylan 
Singleton, Eli 
Smith, Cameron 
Smith, Lance 

X Smith, Tanner 
X Spencer, Dominick 

Thorpe, Trevor 
Whitaker, Gunner 
White, Landon 
Wilson, Tanner 
Wilson, Zach 

X Woolum, Josh 
X Wright, Weslyn 

Young, Trace 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Anderson, Hannah 
Hampton, Morgan 
Hughes, Mia 
Newby, Brianna 

X Smith, Autumn 
X Smith, Morgan 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Natalie 
Benjamin, Emily 
Blair, Makayla 
Burall, Chelsea 

X Dalton, Emily 
Dezarn, Kelsey 
Dixon, Leslie 
Gray, Karly 

X Harmon, Tara  
Jervis, Katie 
Jervis, Kenzie 

X Kayser, Layla 
Lewis, Jasmine 

X McClain, Kylie 
Powenski, Mackenzie 

X Riley, Mariah 
Robinson, Mckenlie 

X Rogers, Kenlee 
X Salazar, Victoria 

Scalf, Heather  
Taylor, Chloe 

X Vanover, Shelby 
Vorbeck, Makenzie 
Worley, Madison 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Arnold, Blake 
Boswell, Jesse Ryan
Dalrymple, Brady 
Gibbs, William 
McCowan, Will 
McKeehan, Connor 
Norvell, Brett 
Ray, Bryson 
Reed, Brayden 
Tuggle, Delane 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

King, Cameron 
Peterson, Kaleigh 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Buckles, Peyton 
Burns, Connor 
Castillo, Jose 
Dalrymple, Brady 
Durham, Hayden 
Gilpin, Michael 
Hacker, Matthew 
Jackson, Cameron 
Jackson, Gage 
Johnson, Alex 
Kennett, Blake 
Little, Tucker 
Mansfield, David 
Marcum, Seth 
Maxey, Lucas 
Miller, Clayton 
Napier, Austin 
Partin, Tommy 

X Paz-Macario, Bryan 
Ramos, Alexander 

X Rayburn, Jacob 
Rea, Isaiah 
Rice, Jeremy 
Rison, Quinn 
Salazar, Christopher 
Schneider, Isaac 
Sharp, David 
Shoemake, Austin 

X Smart, Zach 
Smith, Sawyer 
Smith, Trevor 
Smith, Weston 
Stacy, Clayton 
Stevenson, Justin 
Vanhook, Chris 

X Walden, Tyler 
Weaver, Clay 
Wilson, Conner 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barton, Caitlin 
Blackburn, Paige  
Bowling, Brooklyn 
Brock, Shelbi 
Callahan, Jasmine 
Casada, Alexis 
Collett, Drew 
Elwood, Jessica 
Fojtek, Corinne 
Gay, Destiny 
Hayes, Sarah 
Howard, Hailey 
Lindsay, Chalesa 
Miniard, Lindsey 
Moore, Sydney 

X Paz-Macario, Carla 
Roach, Sadie 
Rookstool, Madison 
Royster, Emily 

Rudd, Allie 
Salazar, Victoria 
Shepherd, Lyndsey 
Smith, Shelby 
Stewart, Scotland 

X Tonkel, Allison 
Vance, Katie 
Vandy, Cheyenne 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Amaechi, Chima 
Bentley, Corey J
Boswell, Jesse Ryan
Church, Ethan 
Eslinger, Caleb 
Floyd, Garrett 
Herald, Benjamin 
Howard, David 
Jackson, Jonathan Keegan
McClure, Layne 
Nguyen, Kennedy 
Shirley, Blake 

X Sizemore, Carter 
Skinner, Matthew 
Smith, Adam 
Smith, William 
Stunk, Jason Ethan
Tosper, Brady 
Tran, Khanh 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Adams, Ryanne 
Bales, Autumn 
Bentley, Ralyn 
Bui, Jacquelyn 
Casada, Alexis 
Cox, Olivia 
Durham, Melina  
Ford, Sarah 
Hedrick, Emma 

X Heuser, Bella 
Johnson, Shelby 
Jones, Madison 
McWhorter, Sydney 
Morris, Alexandra 
Oakley, Beckett 
Rookstool, Madison 
Scott, Gracie 

X Searcey, Jade 
Smith, Hillary 
Spradlin, Poppy 
Stewart, Scotland 
Strunk, Alexis 

X Vance, Katie 
Vaughn, Jenna 
Webb, Makayla 

X Woods, Emma 
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Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bailey, Mason 
Bui, Bryan 
Eslinger, Caleb 
Floyd, Garrett 
Haarsma, Saylor 
Helton, Christian 
Maxey, Lucas 
Payne, Taylor 
Smart, Zach 
Smith, Daniel 
Smith, Sawyer 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Alexander, Rachel 
Amburgey, Hannah 
Dalton, Emily 
Durant, Sadie 
Durham, Melina  
Finley, Macie 
Hoskins, Lily 
Jackson, Madison 

X Jarrett, Emily 
Jones, Abigail 
Kemper, Kenna 

X Tonkel, Allison 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adkins, Jeremiah 
Allen, Ace 

X Arnold, Brent 
Barwick, Chris 
Bowling, Logan 

X Burns, Connor 
Dalrymple, Brady 

X Dalton, Matthew  
Deaton, Landon  
Deeds, Tyson 
Dugger, Elisha 
Duprey, Caleb 

X Epperson, Austin  
X Faris, William 

Farris, Eric 
X Farris, Gavin 
X Fields, Kobe 
X Floyd, Garrett 
X Gentry, Logan 
X Gilmore, Braxton 
X Gilpin, Michael 
X Griffith, David 
X Haarsma, Saylor 
X Hale, Sidney 
X Hampton, Deven 
X Herald, Benjamin 

Howard, David 
X Jackson, Cameron 

Jackson, Gage 
X Johnson, Casey 

Knight, William 
X Mansfield, David 

Meader, Drew 
Neely, Andrew 
Nguyen, Kennedy 
Oakley, Landon 
Phelps, Blaine 
Rice, Jeremy 
Schneider, Isaac 
Smith, Johnathon Dakota

X Smith, Trevor 
X Smith, William 

Tapscott, Jacob 
X Thomas, Tristan 

Tran, Khanh 
X Vanhook, Chris 

Wagers, Robbie 
Willis, Zak 

X Wilson, Conner 
Woliver, Jacob 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Ashley 
X Burdine, Briana 

Casada, Alexis 
DeRosa, Isabella 

X Faris, Ashlyn 
X Hensley, Kylei 
X Mardis, Chloe 

McCowan, Phoebe 
McWhorter, Sydney 

X Miller, Corbin 
X Moore, Sydney 

Morris, Alexandra 
X Rains, Randi 
X Royster, Emily 
X Salazar, Victoria 

Smith, Hillary 
X Stamper, Morgan 

Stanko, Ellie 
Stewart, Scotland 
Swafford, Lauren 

X Tonkel, Allison 
Trosper, Chaney 

X Ward, Liza 
X Williams, Caitlyn 

Woods, Emma 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bales, Haley 
Brown, Karlyle  
Brown, Keaton 
Collett, Kiley 
Davis, Breial 
Deaton, Camryn 
Dixon, Jada 
Guth, Kaitlin 
Jones, Kayla 

X Lawson, McKenzie 
Mckeehan, Kristin 
Pagan, Julia 
Prewitt, Alexis 

X Prewitt, Alyssa 
Riley, Adrianna 
Riley, Mariah 
Swafford, Lauren 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Bowling, Gabriel 
X Bowling, Logan 

Breeding, Ford 
Coffey, Michael 
Deaton, Landon  
Howard, David 
Meader, Drew 
Meader, Seth 
Neely, Andrew 
Phelps, Blaine 

X Smith, Daniel 
Stanko, Will  
Tapscott, Jacob 
Willis, Zak 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Casada, Alexis 
X Collett, Ally 

Cox, Olivia 
Dixon, Leslie 
Ford, Sarah 

X Gregory, Maggie 
X Hedrick, Emma 

Mardis, Chloe 
McCowan, Phoebe 

X McWhorter, Sydney 
Morris, Alexandra 
Scott, Gracie 

X Smith, Hillary 
Stanko, Ellie 

X Steele, Amerah 
Stewart, Scotland 
Vance, Katie 
Woods, Emma 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Zach 
Byrd, Harrison 
Dearing, Trey 
Dixon, Dylan 
Estep, Jon 
Garland, Dalton 
Marcum, Reed 
McKeehan, Connor 
Mullins, Lucas  
Overbay, Trevor 

Salva, Dakota 
Sizemore, Kennedy 
Strickland, Jacob 
Tuggle, Delane 
Wright, Weslyn 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Zach 
Anders, Micah 
Bowling, Jace 
Breeding, Ford 
Coots, Ethan  
Hibbitts, Josh 
Hodges, Blake 
Marcum, Reed 
Meader, Seth 
Norvell, Brett 
Overbey, Blake 
Parker, Peyton 
Phelps, Blaine 
Proffitt, Fischer 
Stines, Josh 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Ashley 
Adams, Natalie 
Cook, Briar 
Cox, Emily 
Cox, Lindsay 
Hensley, Kylei 
Howard, Brianna 
Jackson, Jasmine 
Lewis, Jaylyn 
Miller, Corbin 
Neal, Hannah 
Robinson, Mckenlie 
Shell, Molly 
Turner, Gracie 
Williams, Zoe 
Wolfe, Alanna 

Junior Varsity
Football

Barwick, Chris 
Bores, Dalton 
Brigance, Daterian 
Brown, Eban 
Burns, Chandler 
Chambers, Zachary 
Collier, William 
Cornejo, Austin 
Cornelius, Donald Franklin
Deeds, Blaze 
Dugger, Elisha 
Fields, Kasey 
Fields, Kobe 
Fultz, Harley Dakota
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Gentry, Logan 
Grant, Connor 
Griffin, Keegan 
Harney, Andrew 
House, Tristen 
Johnson, Matthew 
Joseph, William Hayden
Lenoir, Colby 
McCravey, Cole 
McDaniel, Danny 
Mosley, Jonah 
Napier, Traeton  
Parker, Peyton 
Robinson, Justin 
Sizemore, Daniel 
Smith, Colton 
Thurmond, Trenton 
Turner, Jacob 
VanHook, Cameron 
Whitaker, Gunner 
Wilson, Conner 
Wilson, Tyler 
Woliver, Jacob 
Wright, Weslyn 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Natalie 
Blair, Makayla 
Burall, Chelsea 
Dezarn, Kelsey 
Jervis, Katie 
Robinson, Mckenlie 
Scalf, Heather  
Vorbeck, Makenzie 
Worley, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Buckles, Eli 
Buckles, Peyton 
Castillo, Jose 
Dalrymple, Brady 
Delph, Jace  
Durham, Hayden 
Hendrickson, Jaydon 
House, Ben 
Johnson, Alex 
Little, Tucker 
Lopez, Jesus 
Marcum, Seth 
McCowan, Will 
Miller, Clayton 
Napier, Austin 
Partin, Tommy 
Ramos, Alexander 
Rea, Isaiah 
Rison, Quinn 
Schneider, Isaac 
Sharp, David 

Shoemake, Austin 
Smith, Weston 
Stacy, Clayton 
Vanhook, Chris 
Walden, Trevor 
Webster, Lincoln 
Wilson, Conner 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Blackburn, Paige  
Bowling, Brooklyn 
Bravo, Lilian 
Brock, Shelbi 
Casada, Alexis 
Davis, Ashlyn 
Dotson, Isabella 
Fields, Jayden 
Hicks, Rachel 
Lunsford, Sarah 
Miniard, Lindsey 
Mitchell, Karli 
Overbey, Haley 
Roach, Sadie 
Rookstool, Madison 
Vance, Katie 
Vandeventer, Madison 
Vandy, Cheyenne 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bales, Autumn 
Bales, Haley 
Bentley, Heidi 
Brown, Emily 
Brown, Karlyle  
Brown, Keaton 
Deaton, Camryn 
Dixon, Jada 
Guth, Kaitlin 
Heuser, Bella 
Holland, Taylor 
Johnson, AnnaBeth 
Jones, Kayla 
Mckeehan, Kristin 
Neal, Hannah 
Pagan, Caroline 
Pagan, Julia 
Prewitt, Alexis 
Riley, Adrianna 
Riley, Mariah 
Swafford, Lauren 
Trosper, Chaney 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Blakely, Isaiah 
Buckles, Peyton 
Bundy, Kellen 
Fields, Kasey 
Gibbs, William 
Hibbits, Brady 
Hibbitts, Josh 
Hodges, Blake 
Marcum, Reed 
Napier, Traeton  
White, Landon 
Wright, Weslyn 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Natalie 
Cook, Briar 
Cox, Emily 
Cox, Lindsay 
Gregory, Maggie 
Hensley, Kylei 
Jackson, Jasmine 
Lewis, Jaylyn 
Miller, Corbin 
Neal, Hannah 
Patton, Sterlyn 
Riley, Brooklin 
Robinson, Mckenlie 
Sulfridge, Abby 
Turner, Gracie 
Wolfe, Alanna 

Freshman
Football

Barwick, Chris 
Bores, Dalton 
Brown, Eban 
Chambers, Zachary 
Cornelius, Donald Franklin
Dugger, Elisha 
Fields, Kasey 
Fields, Kobe 
Fultz, Harley Dakota
Grant, Connor 
Griffin, Keegan 
Harney, Andrew 
Johnson, Matthew 
Joseph, William Hayden
Lenoir, Colby 
McCravey, Cole 
McDaniel, Danny 
Mosley, Jonah 
Napier, Traeton  
Robinson, Justin 
Sizemore, Daniel 
Thurmond, Trenton 
VanHook, Cameron 
Wilson, Conner 
Wilson, Tyler 

Wright, Weslyn 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bales, Autumn 
Bentley, Heidi 
Brown, Emily 
Cummins, Brianna  
Heuser, Bella 
Holland, Taylor 
Johnson, AnnaBeth 
Jones, Kayla 
McKeehan, Kara 
Neal, Hannah 
Pagan, Caroline 
Sharp, Mary 
Trosper, Chaney 


